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ASCOT BOX HOSPITALITY  

Ascot Racecourse - Fixtures 2019 

DATE MEETING 
Sat 19th January 2019 

Sat 16th February 2019 

Sun 31st March 2019 

Wed 1st May 2019 

Fri 10th May 2019 (evening) 

Sat 11th May 2019 

Tues 18th – Sat 22nd June 2019 

Fri 12th July 2019 

Sat 13th July 2019 

Fri 26th – Sat 27th July 2019 

Sat 10th August 2019 

Fri 6th – Sat 7th September 2019 

Fri 4th – Sat 5th October 2019 

Sat 19th October 2019 

Sat 2nd November 2019 

Fri 22nd – Sat 23rd November 2019 

Fri 20th December 2019 

Sat 21st December 2019 

 

 

 

Clarence House Chase Raceday (Jumps) 

Betfair Ascot Chase Raceday (Jumps) 

Spring Family Raceday (Jumps) 

Sagaro Stakes Raceday (Flat) 

May Racing Weekend: May Friday (Flat) 

May Racing Weekend: Victoria Cup Raceday (Flat) 

Royal Ascot (5 Days – Flat) 

Summer Mile Racing Weekend: Property Raceday (Flat) 

Summer Mile Racing Weekend: Family Raceday (Flat) 

King George VI Weekend (2 Days – Flat) 

Dubai Duty Free Shergar Cup & Concert (Flat) 

Festival of Food & Wine Racing Weekend (Flat) 

Autumn Racing Weekend & Ascot Beer Festival (Flat)  

QIPCO British Champions Day (Flat) 

Fireworks Spectacular Family Raceday (Jumps) 

November Racing Weekend (2 Days-Jumps) 

Christmas Racing Weekend: Christmas Raceday (Jumps) 

Christmas Racing Weekend: Christmas Family Raceday (Jumps) 
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 Racecard and racing paper 
 Car parking 
 Private box for 12 guests with direct viewing 

balcony overlooking the final furlong and 
winning line 

 Premier Admission badge 
 Glass of Champagne on arrival 
 Four course lunch 
 Complementary beers, wines, spirits and soft 

drinks 

HOSPITALITY PACKAGE INCLUDES: 

Enjoy the ultimate horse racing experience in 2019 with our official Ascot Box hospitality packages for all Flat and 
National Hunt meetings at this world-famous venue. Ideally positioned within the Grandstand and on the same level 
as the Royal Box, this VIP experience promises to deliver a memorable occasion for both you and guests. 

ASCOT HOSPITALITY BOX   

Current prices are as advertised on our website www.eventmasters.co.uk or on request. 

Please call our head office on: 020 7989 6500 

CHELTENHAM FESTIVAL – GRAND NATIONAL 

RELATED EVENTS 

https://www.eventmasters.co.uk/horse-racing-hospitality/ascot-hospitality/royal-ascot.html
http://www.eventmasters.co.uk/
https://www.eventmasters.co.uk/horse-racing-hospitality/cheltenham-hospitality/cheltenham-festival-2019.html
https://www.eventmasters.co.uk/horse-racing-hospitality/aintree-hospitality/grand-national-2019.html

